StafflAdvisor

Amber Haines

Nicole Dieuseul

Amber Haines

Nicole Dieuseul

John Fleming
Jared Huber

Kristen Woollam

John Fleming

Jennifer Callison

Chris Kurhajetz

Mary Elizabeth DeCamp

Xiaojie (Gina) Zhou

Brenda Turney

Paul Hackett
Jennifer Levatino

Terrence Lannon

Robert Gillis

Paul Hackett

Joel Buford

Katherine Donahue

Kathleen Grace

Lauren Winterer

David Petty

Total

Amount Department/Program

$450

$1000

$1500

$800

$800

$1200

$475

$440

$810

$800
$1200

$1000

$560

$800

$3000

$85
$500
$616

$500

$1500

$18,036

WHS PFA Grants 2016/2017

Description

Guidance & Special Education

Guidance

Guidance

Sachem Buddies

New student lunches
Emotional regulation groups - Inner Peace, GEMS, new group for
boys. Supplies & programming

Assistance for monthly programs - bus transportation, food,
supplies

Excel/Transition Program Project Adventure trip and other student driven outings

Special Education

Cooking for Life program - groceries and supplies

Social Studies

Living History Day

Breakfast, lunch & honoraria for speakers

Foreign Language

Latin

Historia Antiqua enrichment program on Roman Egypt

Science

Science

Equipment for science experiments - microwave, light box for
demonstrations, volumetric flasks

Family & Consumer Sciences (Wellness)

Two classes:
Life Hacks
Foods & Nutrition

Visual Arts
Visual Arts

Visual Arts

Photography

Visual Arts

Life Hacks — 3 induction burners & pans, 3 Ninja blenders

Foods & Nutrition — 2 air fryers

Master Class Series (2 classes, one for each semester) for Junior
Honors Art students - honoraria & supplies

Shelving, easels, print-making paper

Sculpture tool storage lockup chest, aluminum trash cans for raku
firings
Equipment for new darkroom - print tongs, print washers, negative

proofer/photo contact printer, speakers

Design Lounge to utilize the current of books, magazines,
literature. Seating, posters, speakers to present posters.

Music

Choir

Broadway workshop

Clubs

WHS History Club
Combat Robotics

Connect & Commit

Enrollment fee for National History Club
Equipment for plate-bot and 3-1b. robots

Admission for “Escape the Room”

Botball Team Equipment and/or tournament registration
Schoolwide
Authorfest Shakespeare to Hip Hop performance
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