WHS PFA Grants 2016/2017

Staff/Advisor	Amount	Department/Program	Description
Guidance & Special Education			
Amber Haines Nicole Dieuseul	\$450	Guidance	New student lunches
Amber Haines Nicole Dieuseul	\$1000	Guidance	Emotional regulation groups - Inner Peace, GEMS, new group for boys. Supplies & programming
John Fleming Jared Huber	\$1500	Sachem Buddies	Assistance for monthly programs - bus transportation, food, supplies
Kristen Woollam John Fleming	\$800	Excel/Transition Program	Project Adventure trip and other student driven outings
Jennifer Callison	\$800	Special Education	Cooking for Life program - groceries and supplies
Social Studies			
Chris Kurhajetz	\$1200	Living History Day	Breakfast, lunch & honoraria for speakers
Foreign Language			
Mary Elizabeth DeCamp	\$475	Latin	Historia Antiqua enrichment program on Roman Egypt
Science			
Xiaojie (Gina) Zhou	\$440	Science	Equipment for science experiments - microwave, light box for demonstrations, volumetric flasks
Family & Consumer Sciences (Wellness)			
Brenda Turney	\$810	Two classes: Life Hacks Foods & Nutrition	Life Hacks – 3 induction burners & pans, 3 Ninja blenders Foods & Nutrition – 2 air fryers
		Art	t
Paul Hackett	\$800	Visual Arts	Master Class Series (2 classes, one for each semester) for Junior Honors Art students - honoraria & supplies
Jennifer Levatino	\$1200	Visual Arts	Shelving, easels, print-making paper
Terrence Lannon	\$1000	Visual Arts	Sculpture tool storage lockup chest, aluminum trash cans for raku firings
Robert Gillis	\$560	Photography	Equipment for new darkroom - print tongs, print washers, negative proofer/photo contact printer, speakers
Paul Hackett	\$800	Visual Arts	Design Lounge to utilize the current of books, magazines, literature. Seating, posters, speakers to present posters.
Music			
Joel Buford	\$3000	Choir	Broadway workshop
Clubs			
Katherine Donahue	\$85	WHS History Club	Enrollment fee for National History Club
Kathleen Grace	\$500	Combat Robotics	Equipment for plate-bot and 3-lb. robots
Lauren Winterer	\$616	Connect & Commit	Admission for "Escape the Room"
David Petty	\$500	Botball Team	Equipment and/or tournament registration
Schoolwide			
	\$1500	Authorfest	Shakespeare to Hip Hop performance
Total	\$18,036		